SCHEDULE - CHICKS WITH STICKS

winter 2015 / VAUGHAN WOMEN

Feb. 06, 2026
Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location
Sun, Jan 03, 16 CHICKS WITH STICKS O HER-RICANES 7:00 pm Vaughan Sportsplex
1l
Sun, Jan 10, 16

CHICKS WITH STICKS 1 SHAMROCKS 7:00 pm Vaughan Sportsplex
1l

Sun, Jan 17, 16 CHICKS WITH STICKS I VAUGHAN AC 7:00 pm ?Ilaughan Sportsplex
Sun, Jan 24, 16 2 HER-RICANES I CHICKS WITH STICKS 8:00 pm ?Ilaughan Sportsplex
Sun, Jan 31, 16 1 SHAMROCKS H CHICKS WITH STICKS 8:00 pm ?I/aughan Sportsplex
Sun, Feb 21, 16 1  VAUGHAN AC I CHICKS WITH STICKS 8:00 pm ?Ilaughan Sportsplex
Sun, Feb 28, 16 H CHICKS WITH STICKS O HER-RICANES 7:00 pm ?Ilaughan Sportsplex
Sun, Mar 06, 16 ﬂ CHICKS WITH STICKS 1 SHAMROCKS 7:00 pm ?Ilaughan Sportsplex
Sun, Mar 13, 16 H CHICKS WITH STICKS 1 VAUGHAN AC 7:00 pm ?I/aughan Sportsplex
Sun, Mar 20, 16 0 HER-RICANES I CHICKS WITH STICKS 8:00 pm ?Ilaughan Sportsplex
Sun, Apr 03, 16 2 SHAMROCKS H CHICKS WITH STICKS 8:00 pm ?I/aughan Sportsplex
Sun, Apr 10, 16 I VAUGHAN AC V] CHICKS WITH STICKS 8:00 pm ?Ilaughan Sportsplex
Sun, Apr17,16 'A'FGM1 1 VAUGHAN AC I CHICKS WITH STICKS 7:00 pm ?I/aughan Sportsplex
Sun, Apr 24,16 'B'F GM2 CHICKS WITH STICKS 0  VAUGHAN AC 7:00 pm Vaughan Sportsplex



